 Technical Data Sheet Basalt Chopped Fiber
Concrete Exchange  |  5027 Commercial Circle, Suite D, Concord, CA 94520  |  www.concreteexchange.com
2/2020
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:
Basalt fiber is a mineral fiber made from a one-stage
process and from a single material, basalt rock. Basalt is
the generic term for solidified volcanic lava.
The manufacture of basalt fiber requires heating clean

• Thermal stability
• Non-reactive with air or water
• Non-corrosive
• Alkali resistant
• Advanced heat and sound insulating properties
• Non-combustible
• Explosion Proof
• Non-toxic
• Chemical resistant
• High Elastic Modulus resulting in excellent specific
tenacity, three times that of steel fiber
Packaging: 3 lb. Bag
 **Special Order quantities available (please call)**
Available Sizes:
Product SKU: Length: Diameter:
FIB-BA-CHOP-12 12mm (1/2”) 16 µm (±1 µm)
FIB-BA-CHOP-18 18mm (3/4”) 16 µm (±1 µm)
FIB-BA-CHOP-25 25mm (1”) 17 µm (±1 µm)
FIB-BA-CHOP-36 36mm (1-1/2”) 17 µm (±1 µm)
FIB-BA-CHOP-50 50mm (2”) 17 µm (±1 µm)
Sizing (Binder) Compatibility:
Type of Sizing: Silane
Sizing Content: ≥ 0.4  (% wt)
Resin Compatibility: Cement, Concrete, Premix